
BRANCHES

Corporate Office
th8 Floor, Aggarwal Corporate Heights, Netaji Subhash Place,

Pitampura, New Delhi - 110034 - India
T : +91 11 4141 8098 | M : +91 7835031710

E : info@amittransport.com

  ofs  r Ea xe cY e l5 le4 ng t n Sit ea rr vb icel ee sC

45

Ashvany Tiwari
Branch Incharge

+91- 7835031744

Plot No 432, Asian Paint Choukadi, GIDC,
Ankleshwar - 393002

E : ankleshwar@amittransport.com

Ankleshwar

Rasheed Hussain, Kailash Sharma
Branch Incharge

+91-7835031721 7835031724

H.No.431/1 Dal Mill Compound, Opposite J.K.Petrol Pump,
Next to S. R. Dharam Kanta, Purna Village.

Bhiwandi - 421302
E : bhiwandi@amittransport.com

Bhiwandi

H S Pandey
Branch Incharge

+91- 9327522311

Godown No 33 ,Shri Rang Market, Golden Choukadi, NH No 8,
Vadodara - 390022

E : baroda@amittransport.com

Baroda

Paramjeet Singh
Branch Incharge

+91- 7835031734,35

Near Arisht Spinning Mill, Village Gularwala,
Sai Road, Baddi - 173205
E : baddi@amittransport.com

Baddi

P V Suresh
Branch Incharge

+91- 9379914630

B-184 , 2nd Main Road ,  Opp.kanterava Studio , Devraj Urs Truck
Terminal Indl. Subrub , 2nd Stage , Yeshwanthpur

Bangalore- 560 022 
E : bangalore@amittransport.com Bangalore

G Ramesh
Branch Incharge

+91-  7305277333

49, Moore Street,
Chennai- 600001

E : chennai@amittransport.com

Chennai

Hansraj Sharma
Branch Incharge

+91- 78350 31711,12

Near MLA Office ,Tower Wali Gali ,Village Khera Kalan,
Delhi - 110082

   E : delhi@amittransport.com

Delhi

Satpal Sharma
Branch Incharge

+91- 7835031732

Sidcul By Pass, Sleempur Chowk, Bahadrabad,
Haridwar 

E : haridwar@amittransport.com

Haridwar

D Dashrath
Branch Incharge

+91-  9396304663, 7835031761
Hyderabad

Plot No. 5-5-35/178, APIIC Road, Near Telephone Exchange,
Prashanti Nagar, Kukatpally, Hyderabad - 50072

E : hyderabad@amittransport.com

 Amit Transport Corporation 
a passion for perfection

Bhagat Singh
Branch Incharge

+91- 78350 31736,37

Plot no 25, Road No 15, Near BSNL Training Center,
Badharna Road, VKI Area, Jai pur - 302013

E : jai pur@amittransport.com
Jaipur



Kochi

Gopakumar
Branch Incharge

+91- 9388610162

4/819 , B Floor East, Udyog Mandal,
PO. Eranakulam - 683501
E : Kochi@amittransport.com

Prabhat Chaturvedi
Branch Incharge

+91- 78350 31731

D - 12, Shop No 1, Bhai Ji Market, Sector 58,
Noida (G B Nagar) UP - 201301

E : noida@amittransport.com

Noida

Kashiram Pandey
Branch Incharge

+91- 7835031738,39

Sisona Sidcul Road,
Sitarganj Dist US, Nagar - 262405 

E : rudrapur@amittransport.com
E : sitarganj@amittransport.com Sitarganj

Sandeep Pandey
Branch Incharge

+91- 8412819699

Gala 6, Navapur Road, Near Kumbhavli Naka, Opp. Plot No 
N-189, BoisarTarapur - 401506
E : tarapur@amittransport.com

Tarapur

Door No 1-4-204/B, Near Raithubagar Road,
Bhavanpuram, Vijaywada - 520012 
E : vijaywada@amittransport.com

Vijaywada

G Srinivas Reddy
Branch Incharge

+91- 9346952114

Hanuman Sharma
Branch Incharge

+91- 9324495160

Shop No 1, Bhawani Complex, Plot No. 67/68A,
Near Green Park Hotel, Sector 19/A, Vashi, Navi 

Mumbai - 400705
E : vashi@amittransport.com

Vashi

Tarkeshwar Tiwari
Branch Incharge

+91- 9377011192

Amit House, Raju Ice Complex, 728/1-40 Shed Area,
3rd Phase Road, GIDC, Vapi, Gujarat - 396195 

E : vapi@amittransport.com
Vapi


